
MBHS Credit Recovery Opportunities 
Fall 2023 

 
Below you will find a list of dates that have been scheduled for the upcoming 2023-2024 school year to assist 
students who are in need of recovering hours due to excessive absences in order to receive credit for courses. These 
dates and locaAons are also always available to students looking for quiet places for study hall.  All dates, Ames, 
and locaAons are subject to change due to conflicts, weather, or condiAons out of campus control.   
         
GENERAL CREDIT RECOVERY INFORMATION 
 
FRIDAY NIGHT LIVE DATES     SATURDAY SCHOOL DATES     AFTER SCHOOL DETENTION DATES 
TIME: 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m.  TIME: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.    TIME: 2:45 p.m. – 3:45 p.m. 
LOCATION: H100   LOCATION: H100     LOCATION: H100 
 
1st SEMESTER (FNL)   1st SEMESTER (SS)     1st SEMESTER (ASD) 

     
FINAL OPPORTUNITY TO MAKE UP HOURS OFFERED IN DECEMBER of 2023: 
 

CREDIT RECOVERY DATES ROOM# TIME 
Credit Recovery December 6th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
Credit Recovery December 7th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
Credit Recovery December 11th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
Credit Recovery December 12th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
Credit Recovery December 13th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
Credit Recovery December 14th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 

         
IMPORTANT NOTE:  Students will not be allowed late entry. Students asked to leave for any 
reason will not be given credit for any minutes/hours served.  No cell phones allowed; only 
coursework can be worked on. Computer may only be used with permission from staff member. 

Tuesday & Thursday Aug. 15 & Aug 17 
Tuesday & Thursday Aug. 22 & Aug 24 
Tuesday & Thursday Aug. 29 & Aug 31 
Tuesday & Thursday Sept. 5 & Sept. 7 
Tuesday & Thursday Sept. 12 & Sept. 14 
Tuesday & Thursday Sept. 19 & Sept. 21 
Tuesday & Thursday Sept. 26 & Sept.28 
Tuesday & Thursday Oct. 3 & Oct. 5 

Thursday Oct. 12 
Tuesday & Thursday Oct. 17 & Oct. 19 
Tuesday & Thursday Oct. 24 & Oct. 26 
Tuesday & Thursday Oct. 31 & Nov. 2 
Tuesday & Thursday Nov. 7 & Nov. 9 
Tuesday & Thursday Nov. 14 & Nov. 16 
Tuesday & Thursday Nov. 28 & Nov. 30 

Saturday School Aug. 19 
Saturday School Aug. 26 
Saturday School Sep. 9 
Saturday School Sep. 16 
Saturday School Sep. 23 
Saturday School Sep. 30 
Saturday School Oct. 14 
Saturday School Oct. 21 
Saturday School Oct. 28 
Saturday School Nov. 4 
Saturday School Nov. 11 
Saturday School Nov. 18 
Saturday School Dec. 2 
Saturday School Dec. 9 
Saturday School Dec. 16 

Friday Night Live Aug. 18 
Friday Night Live Aug. 25 
Friday Night Live Sep. 8 
Friday Night Live Sep. 15 
Friday Night Live Sep. 22 
Friday Night Live Sep. 29 
Friday Night Live Oct. 13 
Friday Night Live Oct. 20 
Friday Night Live Oct. 27 
Friday Night Live Nov. 3 
Friday Night Live Nov. 10 
Friday Night Live Nov. 17 
Friday Night Live Dec. 1 
Friday Night Live Dec. 8 
Friday Night Live Dec. 15 



MBHS Credit Recovery Opportunities 
Spring 2024 

 
Below you will find a list of dates that have been scheduled for the upcoming 2023-2024 school year to assist 
students who are in need of recovering hours due to excessive absences and a need to receive credit for courses. 
These dates and locaAons are also always available to students looking for quiet places for study hall.  All dates, 
Ames, and locaAons are subject to change due to conflicts, weather, or condiAons out of campus control.   
         
GENERAL CREDIT RECOVERY INFORMATION 
 
FRIDAY NIGHT LIVE DATES     SATURDAY SCHOOL DATES     AFTER SCHOOL DETENTION DATES 
TIME: 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m.  TIME: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.    TIME: 2:45 p.m. – 3:45 p.m. 
LOCATION: H100   LOCATION: H100     LOCATION: H100 
 
1st SEMESTER (FNL)   1st SEMESTER (SS)     1st SEMESTER (ASD) 

    
FINAL OPPORTUNITY TO MAKE UP HOURS OFFERED IN MAY of 2024: 
 

CREDIT RECOVERY DATES ROOM# TIME 
Credit Recovery May 8th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
Credit Recovery May 9th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
Credit Recovery May 12th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
Credit Recovery May 13th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
Credit Recovery May 14th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 
Credit Recovery May 15th H100 2:45 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. 

         
 

Tuesday & Thursday Jan. 9 & Jan. 11 
Tuesday & Thursday Jan. 16 & Jan. 18 
Tuesday & Thursday Jan. 23 & Jan. 25 
Tuesday & Thursday Jan. 30 & Feb. 1 
Tuesday & Thursday Feb. 6 & Feb. 8 
Tuesday & Thursday Feb. 13 & Feb. 15 
Tuesday & Thursday Feb. 20 & Feb. 22 
Tuesday & Thursday Feb. 27 & Feb. 29 
Tuesday & Thursday Mar. 5 & Mar. 7 
Tuesday & Thursday Mar. 19 & Mar. 21 
Tuesday & Thursday Mar. 26 & Mar. 28 
Tuesday & Thursday Apr. 2 & Apr. 4 
Tuesday & Thursday Apr. 9 & Apr. 11 
Tuesday & Thursday Apr. 16 & Apr. 18 
Tuesday & Thursday Apr. 23 & Apr. 25 
Tuesday & Thursday Apr. 30 & May 2 
Tuesday & Thursday     May 7 & May 9 
Tuesday & Thursday May 14 & May 16 

Saturday School Jan. 13 
Saturday School Jan. 20 
Saturday School Jan. 27 
Saturday School Feb. 3 
Saturday School Feb. 10 
Saturday School Feb. 24 
Saturday School Mar. 2 
Saturday School Mar. 9 
Saturday School Mar. 16 
Saturday School Mar. 23 
Saturday School Mar. 30 
Saturday School Apr. 6 
Saturday School Apr. 13 
Saturday School Apr. 20 
Saturday School Apr. 27 
Saturday School May. 4 
Saturday School May. 11 
Saturday School May. 18 

Friday Night Live Jan. 12 
Friday Night Live Jan. 19 
Friday Night Live Jan. 26 
Friday Night Live Feb. 2 
Friday Night Live Feb. 9 
Friday Night Live Feb. 23 
Friday Night Live Mar. 1 
Friday Night Live Mar. 8 
Friday Night Live Mar. 15 
Friday Night Live Mar. 22 
Friday Night Live Mar. 29 
Friday Night Live Apr. 5 
Friday Night Live Apr. 12 
Friday Night Live Apr. 19 
Friday Night Live Apr. 26 
Friday Night Live May. 3 
Friday Night Live May. 10 
Friday Night Live May. 17 


